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DRIED SHREDDED BEAN CURD

C09 # +

SHREDDED

o 2

POTATO
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CELERY LEAF
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co7
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co9
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CELERY LEAF

2= I A\ N
SPiIcy CABBAGE

& i 7L

GARLIC EGGPLANT

K # P E W

SCRAMBLED EGG WITH SOYBEAN PASTE

A 2 W

PRESERVED PICKLE WITH SHREDDED PORK

T 5 M 2

DRIED SHREDDED BEAN CURD

E T L

DRIED BEAN CURD STICK

A B L

BLACK FUNGUS

E 1 H 22

SHREDDED POTATO

PE B O |

BEANSPROUT

PE W 22 A

SHREDDED SEAWEED

£ e & R

BolLED PEANUTS WITH CELERY

E R OE MW

MINCED PORK WITH PICKLED LONG BEANS

M

BAMBOO FUNGUS

T
£ R Sk
GREEN PEPPER, SCALLION, CORIANDER, CABBAGE

AND DRIED BEAN CURD IN SOYBEAN PASTE
DRESSING

S AN
GREEN PEPPER, CORIANDER, SCALLION,

CUCUMBER WRAP IN DRIED BEAN CURD WITH
EGG AND SOYBEAN SAUCE

= S s
KW oK

SHREDDED BLACK FUNGUS, SHREDDED DRIED
BEAN CURD, SHREDDED CUCUMBER, SHREDDED
CARROT IN SESAME SAUCE

i 2 4 W L
SHREDDED BEEF SHIN, SCALLION, CORIANDER
WITH VINEGAR AND CHILI SOY SAUCE

B W — R & %

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

F i ¥ H MR

TEAAFEEOF&YUAN PER PERSON

Hh 8 K F0 AR S A W IR R 2R 100 T

GO DRINKS AND BEVERAGE CHARGE CORKAGE FEE 1005

Yol HE v e # O Z K L

CHEF RECOMMEND VEGETARIAN CHIOCE

& AR E

SFPICE LEVEL

$32

$32

$32

532

$32

$32

$32

$32

£$32

$32

$32

$38

$68

$79

$79

$92

cl9

C20

¥ c21

W €22

c23

Cc24

C25

Cc26

e Q2T

¥ co28

-~

AR W

PICKLED PEPPER CHILI CHICKEN FEET

IR 2 3% H ¥ & B & Q

STIRRED SHREDDED CUCUMBER, SOYED
PORK EAR AND ENOKITAKE WITH
VINEGAR AND SOY SAUCE

W 22 $F 35 5
SHREDDED PORK WITH ENDIVE WITH
VINEGAR AND CHILI SOoY SAUCE

i 3 N L
CUCUMBER WITH VINEGAR AND CHILI SOY
SAUCE

RN A (0| (G R

SLICED PORK JOINT AND CUCUMBER WITH
VINEGAR AND CHILI SOY SAUCE

A BT L
SLICED BEEF SHIN AND CUCUMBER WITH
VINEGAR AND CHILI SOoY SAUCE

¥ OH T L
SLICED PORK EARS AND CUCUMBER WITH
VINEGAR AND CHILI SOY SAUCE

L S A1 (N

SLICED PORK KNUCKLE AND CUCUMBER WITH
VINEGAR AND CHILI SOY SAUCE

B 3R L
BEAN CURD STRIPS AND CUCUMBER WITH
VINEGAR AND CHILI SOY SAUCE

P B i 3L L
FLAT NOODLES WITH SHREDDED PORK, CUCUMBER
WITH VINEGAR AND CHILI SOY SAUCE

s Wi — R & %

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

# fr % & i 85

TEA AFEEOF BYUAN PER PERSON

S a8 K RN ER A o W FF AR 28 100 5T

GO DRINKS AND BEVERAGE CHARGE CORKAGE FEE 1008

- f5 514 A %

CHEF RECOMMEND

. L

VEGETARIAN CHIOCE

C19 W KR
PICKLED PERPER CHILI
CH[C}‘(EN PEET

PR )

SPICE LEVEL

$50

$86

$86

$65

$92

592

$86

$86

$79

$86




C28 # j 1 & 0

FLAT NOODLES WITH SHREDDED FORK, CUCUMBER
WITH VINEGAR AND CHILI S0OY SAUCE

C30 % % F

PORK KNUCKLE WITH SOy SAUCE

IR
COLD APPETIZER

W H

PORK EARS WITH SOY SAUCE

W W F

PORK KNUCKLE WITH SOY SAUCE

WA MW (X))

SLICED BEEF WITH SoY SAUCE (LARGE)

w®A4m ()

SLICED BEEF WITH SOY SAUCE (SMALL)

BN F (K HB)

PORK JOINT WITH SOY SAUCE (LARGE)

A G O /) )

PORK JOINT WITH SOY SAUCE (SMALL)

B (85 1)
SMOKED CHICKEN (WHOLE)

LW (FHR)

SMOKED HICKEN (HALF)

11}




®ocsr WHRE (KM

SPARERIBS WITH SOY SAUCE (LARGE)

cas W HRE (/AMHm)

SPARERIBS WITH SOY SAUCE (SMALL)

3 B HE (A)

SPARERIBS WITH SOoY SAUCE (ONE PIECE)

cao W RN

CHICKEN FEET WITH SOY SAUCE

ca % B B
PORK TRIPE WITH SOY SAUCE
c2 ¥ K M

PORK INTESTINE WITH SOY SAUCE

w a3 7 E PE UK L

PRESERVED EGG WITH BEAN CURD

W — IR & #

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

a* fr % & fu 85T

TEA A FEEQF 8 YUAN PER PERSON

Sy 8 gk 0 S fm ol F R 22 100 3T

GO DRINKS AND BEVERAGE CHARGE CORKAGE FEE 1008

s fF B IR A

CHEF RECOMMEND

w F 2 MR

VEGETARIAN CHIQCE SFICE LEVEL

C31 % 7 W (Rt )

SLICED BEEE WITHSOY

$118

$86

H2 B

$50

$75

£75

$75

e

S

50

p—

502

503

504

506

507

508

509

S10

512

Li-35% 37 BN $66

CHINESE HOT AND SOUR SOUP

i + & £ & $66
Ecec AND TOMATO SOUP

KXEMXD $66
EcG AND SEAWEED SOUP

HIMEED $66
EGG AND CUCUMBER SOUP

HX UMW $66
VEGETABLE AND BEAN CURD SOUP

9 W Ay $76
CRUCIAN AND BEAN CURD SOUP

H 1 % 0 & $76
SPARERIBS AND BITTER MELON SOUP

He & 2 0 & $76
SPARERIBS AND WINTER MELON SOUP

LT A ) $76
PorRK LIVER AND SPINACH SoOoUP
WERNZKED $68

PRESERVED PICKLE AND SHREDDED
MEAT SouPrP WITH PRESERVED EGG

W E XMW RN B $68
WINTER MELON AND PORK SOUP
WITH SALTED EcGcG

[T ] $76

CoORBINA HEAD AND BEAN CURD SOUP

M5 W — AR 5% B

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

% fr %W & ff 85T

TEA A FEE OF B YUAN PER PERSON

b A Ak 0B A0 dg R 2R 1007

GO DRINKS AND BEVERAGE CHARGE CORKAGE FEE 1008

s 15 50 A

CHEF RECOMMEND

Qe # fx =z ik

VEGETARIAN CHIDCE

% OB R E

SPICE LEVEL



C37 % # 2 Ok )

WRERIBS WITH SOY SAUCE (LARGE)

...:“?’_

03 75 db — W
.'.'_ BRAISED PORK, SPARERIBS
I WITH FRENCH BEANS,
SWEETCORN AND POTATO
- N -
= ff.;.','

L

"

e . .

- - .ﬂ o
A07 f ¥ fE
PAN FRIED STONE YELLOW CROAKER
WITH CHILI BEAN SAUCE

—
egtl ‘
e “h‘gs“
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SONGHUAHU

SIGNATURE DISHES D08/} i 1

BRAISED CHICKEINN
NOODLES

#oaor By fE W 2 1L $152

PANCAKE WITH CHILI SHREDDED PORK, SHREDDED
PoTATO, SHREDDED CUCUMBER, SCALLION AND CORIAN-
DER WITH EGG AND Soy BEAN PASTE

a2 T B4 B I W $118

FRIED PORK INTESTINE, GREEN PEPPER, GARLIC AND
SPRING ONION WITH CHILI BEAN SAUCE IN A POT

a0z K db — B4 $122

BRAISED PORK, SPARERIBS WITH FRENCH BEANS,
SWEETCORN AND POTATO

A04 PNz 08 $ 152

CHICKEN AND ENOKITAKE WITH SILK NOODLES IN
CHICKEN SOUP

aos  Fi BT K WD fa AL s140

PAN FRIED STONE CRUCIAN WITH CHILI BEAN SAUCE

a06 A3 BT ki L 2k $173
PAN FRIED STONE GRASS CARP HEAD WITH CHILI
BEAN SAUCE

¥ a07 1 Br 1K 1 W $173
PAN FRIED STONE YELLOW CROAKER WITH CHILI BEAN
SAUCE

X aos H H K EE X $125

STEWED SPARERIBS WITH PICKLED CABBAGE

oA W — IR & %

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 1% SERVICE CHARGE

a fi % & {8t

TEAAFEEOFBYUAMN PER PERSON

i a5 I oK A0 ER & I i FF B2 100 5T

GO DRINKS AND BEVERAGE CHARGE CORKAGE FEE 1005

s 1 A AT o BBz B MR

CHEF RECOMMEND VEGETARIAN CHIOCE SPICE LEVEL

A
- .

-
AO01  #x 1E i
PANCAKE WITH
PORK, SHR
SHREDDEL¥
SCALLIO
EGG AND



R AE RE =R

DONGBEI'STEWING FoobD

por 78 Jb L 4l $102
DONGBEI STEWS WITH PORK, POTATO, EGGPLANT,
FRENCH BEANS , TOMATO AND CHILI

Doz J% W i By & $102
STEWED PORK AND SILK NOODLES
po3 P 3 HE By ok $102

STEWED CABBAGE, PORK AND SILK NOODLES

pos g 3 Hi B % s102

STEWED PICKLED CABBAGE AND PORK WITH
SILK NOODLES

pos 3 P HE B s106

STEWED SPARERIBS AND SILK NOODLES

poe s X ffi + T $106
BRAISED CHICKEN WITH POTATO
;‘Iﬁ DOY fJ\ ){—%M_}ﬁ:ﬁi‘} $106
BRAISED CHICKEN WITH MUSHROOM
pos s Y Kl % By & $106

BRAISED CHICKEN WITH MUSHROOM AND SILK
NOODLES

poo s X Kl ¥y 5% $106

BRAISED CHICKEN AND SILK NOODLES

\ .
pio 4§ M - & $106 = 6

BRAISED BEEF SHIN WITH POTATO

G01/GO02 d: ¥ Hm N B

_ : —a LEEK AND PORK DUMPLING
p11 H H ¢ i g B $102
STEWED GREEN MUSTARD WITH BEAN CURD

12 B Tk ki P s106

BRAISED CABBAGE WITH MINCED PORK BALL

p13 HEH -+ O N F $106

BRAISED EGGPLANT WITH SPARERIBS AND POTATO

p14  HE B W A7 A 4 O $106

BRAISED SPARERIBS WITH POTATO AND SEAWEED

w o5 L9 Hiogf $106
BRAISED SPARERIBS WITH POTATO AND
FRENCH BEAN

pi6e f1 f& W + W H Al F $102
BRAISED SLICED PORK WITH POTATO AND EGGPLANT

p17 A {E W L O M E f $102
BRAISED SLICED PORK WITH POTATO AND FRENCH
BEAN

pis a1 I 4By S L $162

BRAISED GRASS CARP HEAD AND SILK NOODLES

B W — iR &5 B
ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE
# f % & fi 8
TEA AFEEOF 8 YUAN FER FERSON

S A 8 K A0 AR & hn e FF R 2 100 5T

GO DRINKS AND BEVERAGE CHARGE CORKAGE FEE 1005

N FF OB OHE AT e KB ZE L i MR

CHEF RECOMMEND VEGETARIAN CHIOCE SPICE LEVEL
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MAIN COURSE

K (8KH)

GO1 $38
CHINESE DUMPLING (8 PIECES)
coz K (15 H) $63
CHINESE DUMPLING (15 PIECES)
Gos W (12 H ) $63
CHINESE DUMPLING IN SOUP (12 PIECES)
cos R{ W (8 H ) $42
FRIED CHINESE DUMPLING (8 PIECES)
cos M (15K $68
FRIED CHINESE DUMPLING (15 PIECES)
L Enfak @ (EE/AE/IFE/BRE) A B/
(dk 3%/ & @5 ) 0§ &H &K
ALL THE ABOVE DUMPLING CAN CHOOSE FROM
MINCED PORK DUMPLING ( LEEK / BOK-CHOY /
CELERY / PICKLED VEGETABLE ) OR
EGG DUMPLING ( LEEK / MUSHROOM )
Go6 i . $13
CHINESE STEAMED BUN
co7 g & 513
CHINESE STEAMED TWISTED ROLL
Gos (53 $35
PANCAKE WITH SUGAR SYRUP
Goo  f K Bf $35
FRIED CORN CAKE
Gio . yb Bf $35
RED BEAN PASTE CAKE
i1 2 i b $35
PANCAKE WITH SPRING ONION
G12 L Bf $35
SALTY PANCAKE
a13 F i b 538
SWEET PANCAKE WITH BUTTER
Gi4 X H F (29 ) $59
PANCAKE WITH LEEK (2 PIECES)
G5 W — AR 5% %
ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 107 SERVICE CHARGE
it # & L 87T
TEA A FEE OF BYUAN PER PERSON
Sb 5 T A FER & Bn i I R 2 100 T
GO DRINKS AND BEVERAGE CHARGE CORKAGE FEE 1008
S 45 B HE AT Ve FR O Z '\??Mé*}'.%":
* CHEF RECOMMEND VEGETARIAN CHIOCE SPICELEVEL

w 615 IR b K K IR $13
DONGBEI WHITE RICE
v 16 IR b K K il $13
DONGBEI WHITE RICE CONGEE
¥ 617 KR & OO $16
RICE AND MUNG BEAN CONGEE
% a1s8 2] o b 3 $16
RED BEAN CONGEE
Gilo Rz & M AWK $50
MINCED PORK AND PRESERVED EGcGs CONGEE
g0 K [ (b & W
1 $59
CoLD NooODLES WITH SLICED BEEF, SPIcYy CABBAGE,
SLICED CUCUMBER , TOMATO AND SALTED EGG
“ G621 IR Jk & & W $63
DoNGBEI EGG FRIED RICE
G22 N W EH W $68
Ecc FRIED RICE WITH MINCED PORK
c23 A i 111} $60
NOODLES WITH MINCED PORK SAUCE AND
SHREDDED CUCUMBER
v a24 Kl F XS B W $60
NooDLES WITH TOMATO AND EGG
c2s o fi A $60
NooDLES WITH FRENCH BEAN AND
MINCED PORK SAUCE
26 il 2 Wl £ W 2 m $60
NOODLES WITH SHREDDED EGGPLANT, BELL
PEPPER AND PORK
*oc2r A& R m $60
SHREDDED PORK, LETTUCE, SPINACH,
TOMATO NOODLES SOUP
ces Bk BECE A B i W/ R $68
SHREDDED BEEF NOODLE SoUP WITH LETTUCE,
SPINACH AND TOMATO ( OPTIONAL SPICY )
g0 WA & &\ & | $68
FRIED NOODLES WITH SHREDDED PORK AND EGaG
w G3o R db ¥F & M $60
DONGBEI STYLE NOODLES WITH EGG, GREEN PEPPER,
SHREDDED CUCUMBER IN SOoY BEAN PASTE
PL B wnl 3% @ J) il m/ F #om
ALL THE ABOVE DUMPLING CAN CHOOSE FROM
SLICED NOODLES/ SHREDDED NOODLES
a5 Wohn — PR % %
ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE
#F* L B 8| L8T
TEA AFEEOF8YUAN PER PERSON
Fh A i K K & n W I 2R 100 T
GO DRINKS AND BEVERAGE CHARGE CORKAGE FEE 10058
s K o9 OHE A o BB 2Zk
CHEF RECOMMEMND VEGETARIAN CHIOCE
A OH R
\ éF’ICE L!—;\}Ef




x 2 /N b
HOMETOWN FOOD . maf

~a

G26 o fii N W
NMooDLES WITH FR b
AND MINCED PORK SA

'/
14 o+ (24)

PANCAKE WITH LEEK (2 PIECES)

“ TOl M 3E $68

LETTUCE

s T02 ﬁ}z j{g: $68
SPINACH

W T03 5 3 $68

CHINESE MORNING GLORY VEGETABLE

* oo D s65
CHOlI SUM

N TS j‘\‘ EI é‘é $68

CHINESE CABBAGE

2 P : .
A “' ‘b
G21 K @ il_j% w _ TO6 i £ 3E S o
COLD NOODLES WITH SLICED BEEF, 5 E ot B LEAF LETTUCE
SPICY CABBAGE, SLICED CUCUMBER ,# ' L\
TOMATO AND SALTED EGG "" - :
' AR w——" o> : SV . WL/ amE/an/ (Emmioat)
ALL THE ABOVE VEGETABLE CAaN CHOOSE FROM : FRIED /

GARLIC SAUTEED / SCALDED /
(SALTED EGG AND PRESERVED EGG SoUP ADD $10)

to7 Vi 3 B $78
FRIED PICKLED VEGETABLE AND PORK WITH
SILK NOODLES

* 108 W i T $82
FRIED EGGPLANT WITH GREEN PEPPER AND
ONION WITH SOY SAUCE




¥ o« 109 Hb S $82

FRIED SLICED POTATO, EGGPLANT, GREEN
PEFPPER AND CHILI PEPPER
s T10 . $82

i1 m]l 8§ A WL $118

SPlcY FRIED SLICED PORK

12 W = ¥ $£112

FRIED PORK TRIPE, PORK LIVER AND
PORK INTESTINE

13 A i W $92

FRIED SLICED PORK WITH CARROT,
BLACK FUNGUS AND CUCUMBER WITH EGG

*oria M O OB $118
CRISPY FRIED PORK CHOP FILLET WITH
ONIONS AND BELL PEPPERS IN SALTY :
BROWN SAUCE 23 dk 5 4008 K
LEEK SCRAMBLED EGG

xris W WO $128
SWEET AND SOUR DEEP FRIED PORK
Tie I HP $140
BATTERED SLICED PORK rs % % O "
o W o 79
HoME STYLE BEAN CURD WITH BLACK
de7 W)‘@ﬁg $86 FUNGUS AND GREEN PEPPER
STIR-FRIED SLICED PORK WITH GARLIC SHOOT
& e T19 E t $79
ALL PRICES j\ﬁ;E%SUI';IJEjCHT TO EE/«%EﬁICE CHARGE S P I C Y H OT B E A N C U R D
F L B E LI
TEAAFEEOFBEYUAN PER PERSOMN = f
coon hEIUKRE S MU RS 100 T20 i B O W $86
" Ae F * SPicYy HOT MINCED PORK WITH BEAN CURD
s B M HE AT Ny # B Z % \?’r"i‘-sk'fféﬁ
CHEF RECOMMEND VEGETARIAN CHIOCE SPICE LEVEL W T21 E é t - E $79
ToMATO SCRAMBLED Ecac
' . - w 122 B 4 H W $709
D G

-

SWEET AND SOUR DEEP FR ISl DR

T33 i F [ &
SHREDDED PORK WITH
BLACK FUNGUS, AND

~ GREEN PEPPER




e

T31

T24

T25

T26

T2

T28

T29

T30

KB Y E

FRIED EGG WITH GREEN ONION

AN T

BRAISED EGGPLANT AND BELL PEPPERS
WITH SOY SOURCE

a4 ke W P

BRAISED PORK KNUCKLE AND BELL
PEPPERS WITH SOY SOURCE

a Kkt N 1
BRAISED PORK JOINT AND BELL PEPPERS
WITH SOY SOURCE

g B =L
BRAISED FIsH HEAD WITH S0OY SOURCE
a B H

BRAISED SPARERIBS AND BELL PEPPERS
WITH SOY SOURCE

2L bt W 1 ok

BRAISED MINCED PORK BALL, BLACKFUNGUS,
BELL PEPPERS, ENOKITAKE AND CHOI SUM WITH
SOy SOURCE

ok EEHE 4T

SWEET AND SOUR SPARERIBS

T31

T32

T33

T34

T35

oA HE 4y

SWEET AND SOUR SPARERIBS
HOAR W 2

SPICY HOT SHREDDED PORK
i F W £ U

SHREDDED PORK WITH BLACK FUNGUS, AND
SLICED GREEN PEPPER

® O W %

SHREDDED PORK, DRIED BEAN CURD, LETTUCE,
CORIANDER, SCALLION WITH SOoY BEAN PASTE

i 1 W

BRAISED EGGPLANT IN SPICY GARLIC SAUCE

LR

&AM — iR 5
ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO I SERVICE CHARGE
fir %% 4 fir 8¢
TEA AFEEOFBYUAN PER PERSON

S a8 2K A ER s i R 3R 100 T

GO DRIMNKS AMD BEVERAGE CHARGE CORKAGE FEE 1008

5 % M A e KB ZJE \f“}'ﬂlﬁuz

CHEF RECOMMEND VEGETARIAN CHIQCE SPICE LEVEL

£ 79
$82
$102
$140
$162
£ T8
$118

$118

$95

$85

5123

$95

Al
¥

\b‘&

e

P02

PO3

P04

POS

PO6

POT7

PO8

P09

P10

P11

P12

P13

P14

P16

e ST Y
HOMETOWN, EOOD

M E 1+ O 2 W\

CHILI AND SOUR SHREDDED POTATO

R B %k

STIR-FRIED PORK WITH CELERY AND SILK NOODLES

T 5B R WL
STIR-FRIED PORK WITH DRIED BEAN CURD
AND CHILI PEPPER

T Ml F U W

DRIED FRENCH BEANS

T K m A

STIR-FRIED PORK LIVER WITH ONION

e fa ot B rr

STIR-FRIED PORK INTESTINE WITH DRIED
BEAN CURD STICK

A Be Bk il

STIR-FRIED PORK CHOP WITH EGGPLANT
JOBER ML

DEEP FIRED GREEN PEPPER AND MINCED PORK

R K L

STIR-FRIED SLICED PORK INTESTINE WITH CHILI PEPPER

R E 4 L

STIR-FRIED SLICED BEEF WITH CHILI PEPPER

FAELMR 4

STIR-FRIED SLICED BEEF WITH ONION

+ 92 1 R
STIR-FRIED SHREDDED POTATO WITH CHILI
PEPPER

HAE BRI W

STIR-FRIED SLICED PORK WITH CHILI PEPPER

LS e N
STIR-FRIED CABBAGE AND BLACK FUNGUS WITH
VINEGAR

B AaXLLEHF W

STIR-FRIED SPICY CABBAGE WITH SLICED POTATO

A2 % HH B A WL
STIR-FRIED SHREDDED PORK WITH STEWED
GREEN MUSTARD AND CHILI

HXTHEBD AR

STIR-FRIED BLACK FUNGUS AND DRIED BEAN
CURD WITH CABBAGE

a7 M — Bk 5 R

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 1% SERVICE CHARGE

F fr % | {8

TEA AFEEOFBYUAN PER PERSON

Ab 3 i 2K 0K & o W F I %% 100 T

GO DRINKS AND BEVERAGE CHARGE CORKAGE FEE 1008

se 5 W A

CHEF RECOMMEND VEGETARIAN CHIQCE SPICE LEVEL

$79

$79

$86

$86

$95

$106

$118

$86

$1086

$128

$128

$79

$86

$86

$86

$86

$86

w K2 MR



* ris g 3 L $1a0

BoILED GRASS CARP WITH PICKLED CABBAGE

P19 K & fii $140

BolLED GRASS CARP WITH CHILI

p2o0 7K & B 4 W $152

BoOoILED SLICED BEEF WITH CHILI

21 K A F A QWU $152
P12 | 9 % i 2 W BOILED BEEF SHIN WITH CHILI
STIR-FRIED SHREDDED POTATO
WITH CHILI PEPPER p22 JK B A WU $128
BOILED SLICED PORK WITH CHILI
p23 W MW 8l 1 Q $95
STEWED CRUCIAN CARP IN BROWN SAUCE
P24 2 i Wl fa $95

BRAISED CRUCIAN CARP

pas £ %& A i1 $106

BRAISED HAIRTAIL

X P26 T NI 4 f $106
DEEP FRIED HAIRTAIL
P27 E[ $& W € fiL $122
BRAISED YELLOW CROAKER
¥ pes T ORI W fg fa $122
DEEP FRIED YELLOW CROAKER
P20 W W E A $122

STEWED YELLOW CROAKER IN BROWN SAUCE

5 W — R &5 %
ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

# fir 2 4 {y 87T

TEA AFEEOF 8 YUAN PER PERSON

A A i ok R B &L n Wi IF R %8 100 5T

GO DRINKS AND BEVERAGE CHARGE CORKAGE FEE 1005

s 1 B Ay < B2 T MR

iy CHEF RECOMMEND VEGETARIAN CHIOCE SPIGE LEVEL

4

P8 O %

BOILED GRASS CARP

/
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